TRI On-site and Off-site Reported Disposed of or Otherwise Released (in pounds), for facilities in All
Industries, for Chemicals Selected by User (see footnote for list of selected chemicals), Wisconsin, 2007
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NELSON DEWEY GENERATING STATIO N. 11999 COUNTY RD VV,
CASSVILLE, Wisconsin 53806 (GRANT)
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CONSUMER PRODUCTS LP. 1919 S BROADWAY,
GREEN BAY, Wisconsin 54304 (BROWN)
THILMANY. 600 THILMANY RD, KAUKAUNA, Wisconsin 54130
(OUTAGAMIE)
NEWPAGE WISCONSIN SYSTEM INC BIRON MILL. 621 N BIRON DR,
WISCONSIN RAPIDS, Wisconsin 54495 (WOOD)
DOMTAR AW CORP PORT EDWARDS MILL. 100 WISCONSIN RIVER DR,
PORT EDWARDS, Wisconsin 54469 (WOOD)
WAUSAU PAPER SPECIALTY PRODUCT S LLC. 515 W DAVENPORT ST,
RHINELANDER, Wisconsin 54501 (ONEIDA)
DAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE-ALMA SITE. 500 OLD STH 35, ALMA,
Wisconsin 54610 (BUFFALO)
DOMTAR AW LLC NEKOOSA MILL. 301 POINT BASSE AVE, NEKOOSA,
Wisconsin 54457 (WOOD)
PULLIAM POWER PLANT. 1530 N BYLSBY AVE, GREEN BAY, Wisconsin
54303 (BROWN)
EDGEWATER GENERATING STATION. 3739 LAKESHORE DR, SHEBOYGAN,
Wisconsin 53081 (SHEBOYGAN)
WAUSAU PAPER MILLS LLC. 100 MAIN ST, MOSINEE, Wisconsin 54455
(MARATHON)
KIM BERLY MILL. 433 N MAIN ST, KIMBERLY, Wisconsin 54136
(OUTAGAMIE)
MANITOWOC PUBLIC UTILITIES. 1303 S 8TH ST, MANITOWOC, Wisconsin
54220 (MANITOWOC)
WESTON POWER PLANT. 2501 MORRISON AVE, ROTHSCHILD, Wisconsin
54474 (MARATHON)
COLUMBIA ENERGY CENTER. W8375 MURRAY RD, PARDEEVILLE,
Wisconsin 53954 (COLUMBIA)
MADISON GAS & ELECTRIC CO. 717 E MAIN ST, MADISON, Wisconsin 53703
(DANE)
DAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE - GENOA SITE. S4651 STATE RD 35,
GENOA, Wisconsin 54632 (VERNON)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA PLANT 2/3. 1955 BRUNNER DR, WAUPACA,
Wisconsin 54981 (WAUPACA)
CHARTER STEEL - SAUKVILLE. 1658 COLD SPRINGS RD, SAUKVILLE,
Wisconsin 53080 (OZAUKEE)
LINETEC ANODIZE. 710 S 75TH AVE, WAUSAU, Wisconsin 54401
(MARATHON)
PROCTER & GAMBLE PAPER PRODUCTS CO. 501 EASTMAN AVE, GREEN
BAY, Wisconsin 54302 (BROWN)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA PLANT 1. 406 N DIVISION ST, WAUPACA,
Wisconsin 54981 (WAUPACA)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA - PLANT 4. 805 OGDEN AVE, MARINETTE,
Wisconsin 54143 (MARINETTE)
ERCO WORLDWIDE (USA) INC. 101 HWY 73 S, NEKOOSA, Wisconsin 54457
(WOOD)
BRILLION IRON WORKS INC. 200 PARK AVE, BRILLION, Wisconsin 54110
(CALUMET)
APPLETON ELECTRIC LLC. 2105 FIFTH AVE, SOUTH MILWAUKEE,
Wisconsin 53172 (MILWAUKEE)
TTM TECHNOLOGIES INC. 234 CASHMAN DR, CHIPPEWA FALLS, Wisconsin
54729 (CHIPPEWA)
BALL METAL BEVERAGE CONTAINER CORP. 8500 W TOWER AVE,
MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53224 (MILWAUKEE)

Total

Total On-site
Disposal or
Other
Releases
653,618
430,000
195,700
140,000
100,889
88,646
76,000
51,145
50,000
43,077
41,000
40,000
28,533
22,000
19,605
16,000
15,000
3,905
1,100
750
250
20

10

NA
NA
NA

2,017,248

Total
Off-site
Disposal or
Other
Releases

NA
NA
NA

0

Total On-
and Off-site
Disposal or

Other

Releases

653,618
430,000
195,700
140,000
100,889
88,646
76,000
51,145
50,000
43,077
41,000
40,000
28,533
22,000
19,605
16,000
15,000
3,905
1,100
750

250

20

10

NA
NA
NA

2,017,248
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TRI On-site and Off-site Reported Disposed of or Otherwise Released (in pounds), for facilities in All
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NELSON DEWEY GENERATING STATIO N. 11999 COUNTY RD VV,
CASSVILLE, Wisconsin 53806 (GRANT)
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CONSUMER PRODUCTS LP. 1919 S BROADWAY,
GREEN BAY, Wisconsin 54304 (BROWN)
THILMANY. 600 THILMANY RD, KAUKAUNA, Wisconsin 54130
(OUTAGAMIE)
NEWPAGE WISCONSIN SYSTEM INC BIRON MILL. 621 N BIRON DR,
WISCONSIN RAPIDS, Wisconsin 54495 (WOOD)
WAUSAU PAPER SPECIALTY PRODUCT S LLC. 515 W DAVENPORT ST,
RHINELANDER, Wisconsin 54501 (ONEIDA)
DOMTAR AW LLC NEKOOSA MILL. 301 POINT BASSE AVE, NEKOOSA,
Wisconsin 54457 (WOOD)
COLUMBIA ENERGY CENTER. W8375 MURRAY RD, PARDEEVILLE,
Wisconsin 53954 (COLUMBIA)
EDGEWATER GENERATING STATION. 3739 LAKESHORE DR, SHEBOYGAN,
Wisconsin 53081 (SHEBOYGAN)
DOMTAR AW CORP PORT EDWARDS MILL. 100 WISCONSIN RIVER DR,
PORT EDWARDS, Wisconsin 54469 (WOOD)
PULLIAM POWER PLANT. 1530 N BYLSBY AVE, GREEN BAY, Wisconsin
54303 (BROWN)
DAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE-ALMA SITE. 500 OLD STH 35, ALMA,
Wisconsin 54610 (BUFFALO)
WAUSAU PAPER MILLS LLC. 100 MAIN ST, MOSINEE, Wisconsin 54455
(MARATHON)
WESTON POWER PLANT. 2501 MORRISON AVE, ROTHSCHILD, Wisconsin
54474 (MARATHON)
APPLETON COATED LLC LOCKS MILL. 540 PROSPECT ST, COMBINED
LOCKS, Wisconsin 54113 (OUTAGAMIE)
MADISON GAS & ELECTRIC CO. 717 E MAIN ST, MADISON, Wisconsin 53703
(DANE)
VALLEY POWER PLANT. 1035 W CANAL ST, MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53233
(MILWAUKEE)
DAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE - GENOA SITE. S4651 STATE RD 35,
GENOA, Wisconsin 54632 (VERNON)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA PLANT 2/3. 1955 BRUNNER DR, WAUPACA,
Wisconsin 54981 (WAUPACA)
LINETEC ANODIZE. 710 S 75TH AVE, WAUSAU, Wisconsin 54401
(MARATHON)
CHARTER STEEL - SAUKVILLE. 1658 COLD SPRINGS RD, SAUKVILLE,
Wisconsin 53080 (OZAUKEE)
PROCTER & GAMBLE PAPER PRODUCTS CO. 501 EASTMAN AVE, GREEN
BAY, Wisconsin 54302 (BROWN)
BALL CONTAINER LLC. 105 E BLACKHAWK DR, FORT ATKINSON,
Wisconsin 53538 (JEFFERSON)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA PLANT 1. 406 N DIVISION ST, WAUPACA,
Wisconsin 54981 (WAUPACA)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA - PLANT 4. 805 OGDEN AVE, MARINETTE,
Wisconsin 54143 (MARINETTE)
BRILLION IRON WORKS INC. 200 PARK AVE, BRILLION, Wisconsin 54110
(CALUMET)
ERCO WORLDWIDE (USA) INC. 101 HWY 73 S, NEKOOSA, Wisconsin 54457
(WOOD)
APPLETON ELECTRIC LLC. 2105 FIFTH AVE, SOUTH MILWAUKEE,
Wisconsin 53172 (MILWAUKEE)
TTM TECHNOLOGIES INC. 234 CASHMAN DR, CHIPPEWA FALLS, Wisconsin
54729 (CHIPPEWA)
BALL METAL BEVERAGE CONTAINER CORP. 8500 W TOWER AVE,
MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53224 (MILWAUKEE)

Total

Total On-site
Disposal or
Other
Releases
583,005
410,000
192,200
140,000
87,404
51,134
50,694
46,493
44,768
43,000
39,000
38,000
30,000
26,000
18,155
8,400
2,800
2,605
1,068
295
250
103
10

10

NA
NA
NA

1,815,394

Total
Off-site
Disposal or
Other
Releases

NA
NA
NA

0

Industries, SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER "ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY), Wisconsin, 2008

Total On-
and Off-site
Disposal or

Other

Releases

583,005
410,000
192,200
140,000
87,404
51,134
50,694
46,493
44,768
43,000
39,000
38,000
30,000
26,000
18,155
8,400
2,800
2,605
1,068
295

250

103

10

10

NA
NA
NA

1,815,394
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CMD Office1


CMD Office1



TRI On-site and Off-site Reported Disposed of or Otherwise Released (in pounds), for facilities in All
Industries, SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER ""ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY), Wisconsin, 2009

Row #
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Facility
NELSON DEWEY GENERATING STATIO N. 11999 COUNTY RD VV,
CASSVILLE, Wisconsin 53806 (GRANT)
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CONSUMER PRODUCTS LP. 1919 S BROADWAY,
GREEN BAY, Wisconsin 54304 (BROWN)
THILMANY. 600 THILMANY RD, KAUKAUNA, Wisconsin 54130
(OUTAGAMIE)
COLUMBIA ENERGY CENTER. W8375 MURRAY RD, PARDEEVILLE,
Wisconsin 53954 (COLUMBIA)
NEWPAGE WISCONSIN SYSTEM INC BIRON MILL. 621 N BIRON DR,
WISCONSIN RAPIDS, Wisconsin 54495 (WOOD)
WAUSAU PAPER SPECIALTY PRODUCT S LLC. 515 W DAVENPORT ST,
RHINELANDER, Wisconsin 54501 (ONEIDA)
DOMTAR AW LLC NEKOOSA MILL. 301 POINT BASSE AVE, NEKOOSA,
Wisconsin 54457 (WOOD)
WESTON POWER PLANT. 2501 MORRISON AVE, ROTHSCHILD, Wisconsin
54474 (MARATHON)
WAUSAU PAPER MILLS LLC. 100 MAIN ST, MOSINEE, Wisconsin 54455
(MARATHON)
PULLIAM POWER PLANT. 1530 N BYLSBY AVE, GREEN BAY, Wisconsin
54303 (BROWN)
DAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE-ALMA SITE. 500 OLD STH 35, ALMA,
Wisconsin 54610 (BUFFALO)
VALLEY POWER PLANT. 1035 W CANAL ST, MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53233
(MILWAUKEE)
EDGEWATER GENERATING STATION. 3739 LAKESHORE DR, SHEBOYGAN,
Wisconsin 53081 (SHEBOYGAN)
DAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE - GENOA SITE. S4651 STATE RD 35,
GENOA, Wisconsin 54632 (VERNON)
LINETEC ANODIZE. 710 S 75TH AVE, WAUSAU, Wisconsin 54401
(MARATHON)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA PLANT 2/3. 1955 BRUNNER DR, WAUPACA,
Wisconsin 54981 (WAUPACA)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA PLANT 1. 406 N DIVISION ST, WAUPACA,
Wisconsin 54981 (WAUPACA)
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA - PLANT 4. 805 OGDEN AVE, MARINETTE,
Wisconsin 54143 (MARINETTE)
BRILLION IRON WORKS INC. 200 PARK AVE, BRILLION, Wisconsin 54110
(CALUMET)
ERCO WORLDWIDE (USA) INC. 101 HWY 73 S, NEKOOSA, Wisconsin 54457
(WOOD)
TTM TECHNOLOGIES INC. 234 CASHMAN DR, CHIPPEWA FALLS, Wisconsin
54729 (CHIPPEWA)
BALL METAL BEVERAGE CONTAINER CORP. 8500 W TOWER AVE,
MILWAUKEE, Wisconsin 53224 (MILWAUKEE)
BALL CONTAINER LLC. 105 E BLACKHAWK DR, FORT ATKINSON,
Wisconsin 53538 (JEFFERSON)

Total

Total On-site
Disposal or
Other
Releases
526,786
410,000
183,400
144,066
120,000
63,795
42,332
37,000
35,000
29,000
24,000
6,600
6,016
1,800
788
555
255
10
0
0
NA
NA
NA

1,631,403

Total
Off-site
Disposal or
Other
Releases

NA
NA
NA

0

Total On-
and Off-site
Disposal or

Other

Releases

526,786
410,000
183,400
144,066
120,000
63,795
42,332
37,000
35,000
29,000
24,000
6,600
6,016
1,800
788

555

255

10

0

0

NA

NA

NA

1,631,403


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1



TRI On-site and Off-site Reported Disposed of or Otherwise Released (in pounds), for facilities in All
Industries, SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER "ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY), Wisconsin, 2007

Total On-
Total On-site Total Off-site and Off-site
Disposal or Disposal or Disposal or

Other Other Other
Row # Chemical Releases Releases Releases
1 SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER "ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY) 2,017,248 0 2,017,248

Total 2,017,248 0 2,017,248


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1



TRI On-site and Off-site Reported Disposed of or Otherwise Released (in pounds), for facilities in All
Industries, SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER "ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY), Wisconsin, 2008

Total On-
Total On-site Total Off-site and Off-site
Disposal or Disposal or Disposal or

Other Other Other
Row # Chemical Releases Releases Releases
1 SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER "ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY) 1,815,394 0 1,815,394

Total 1,815,394 0 1,815,394


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1



TRI On-site and Off-site Reported Disposed of or Otherwise Released (in pounds), for facilities in All
Industries, SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER ""ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY), Wisconsin, 2009

Total On-
Total On-site Total Off-site and Off-site
Disposal or Disposal or Disposal or

Other Other Other
Row # Chemical Releases Releases Releases
1 SULFURIC ACID (1994 AND AFTER "ACID AEROSOLS" ONLY) 1,631,403 0 1,631,403

Total 1,631,403 0 1,631,403


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1


CMD Office1



